## EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

## 1. Offer of Terms

("Originating LEA General Offer of to privacy protecterm, or schedul LEA may also ag the Subscribing	A") which is dated 04 Privacy Terms ("Genections, and Provider's e of services, or to any ree to change the dat LEA. The Provider ma	/01/2022, to any other L ral Offer") through its signature bel signature shall not necessarily bind other provision not addressed in the a provided by Subscribing LEA to the y withdraw the General Offer in the	ween it and <b>Lewiston Public Schools</b> EA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts this ow. This General Offer shall extend only Provider to other terms, such as price, is DPA. The Provider and the Subscribing he Provider to suit the unique needs of e event of: (1) a material change in the roducts listed in the originating Service
	•	e date of Provider's signature to thi	
_	s should send the signe	ed Exhibit "E" to Provider at the fol	
CAVAAC I EADNII	NG COMPANY LLC		
BY: Kevin Schutz (Apr 1, 2022 07:			Date:04/01/2022
Printed Name: _	Kevin Schutz	Title/Position: _	VP & Senior Counsel
2. Subscribing LI			
General Offer of of this DPA for	Privacy Terms. The Su the term of the DPA SUBSCRIBING LEA MU	bscribing LEA and the Provider shall between the <b>Lewiston Public Sch</b>	, and by its signature below, accepts the I therefore be bound by the same terms ools and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS CE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE

By: <u>Brett lindholm</u> Date: <u>2023-10-02</u>

Subscribing LEA: (School District Name):

Printed Name: <u>Brett lindholm</u> Title/Position: <u>Director of Educational Technology</u>

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Weymouth Public Schools

## DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA

Name: Brett lindholm

Title: Director of Educational Technology

Address: 89 Middle Street, Weymouth, MA, 02189 Weymouth, MA

Telephone Number: <u>781-340-2548</u>

Email: Brett.lindholm@weymouthschools.org

COUNTY OF LEA: Norfolk County